
 

2022 Fall Soccer Schedule  
1st Grade Boys 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Lindsay Kelly Lskelly823@yahoo.com 573-690-2357 
Team 2 Stephen Pilkington spilkington1313@gmail.com 573-645-0652 
Team 3 Amy Aiman a.e.aiman@outlook.com 760-267-4190 
Team 4 Ryan Vossen  Vossen.ryan@gmail.com 573-619-3893 
Team 5 Andrew Bax budslick@gmail.com 573-694-3454 
Team 6 Ashley Walker Ashley.walker44@yahoo.com 573-645-4737 
Team 7 Krishna Puri kdpuri@gmail.com 831-710-2700 
Team 8 Danielle Blanker Danielle.mize.2012@gmail.com 573-291-6884 
Team 9 Jonathan Dennis Dennison787@gmail.com 573-6917653 
Team 10 Taylor Elliot Tkl.elliott16@gmail.com  
Team 11 Abby Wallace Abbos12@yahoo.com  
Team 12 Ashley Wren Wren4658@yahoo.com  

 
 

Time Field 9/10 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 

 1 6-9 11-3 5-8 10-11 12-8 4-2 

8:00AM 2 3-12 10-4 2-11 9-12 4-5 5-12 

 3 4-11 8-6 12-1 8-2 3-6 7-10 

4 1-2 12-2 6-7 1-5 2-7 6-11 

 1 5-10 1-7 3-10 6-4 10-1 8-9 

9:00AM 2 7-8 9-5 4-9 7-3 11-9 1-3 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on October 22  and October 29. The game which was canceled will be 

moved to the make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 

 


